
tokiomarinehighland.com

ADMITTED PAPER

A MGA SPECIALIZING IN 
CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS

Superior claim 
management

Tokio Marine Highland is proud to offer Admitted Paper for your coverage needs. Now available in 25 states, our 
Admitted Paper coverage is written through American National Insurance Company, rated “A” (Excellent) by AM 
Best and Standard & Poor’s. Tokio Marine Highland is a leading property and casualty underwriting agency and a 
wholly owned company of Tokio Marine Kiln, one of the largest carriers in the Lloyd’s of London insurance market. 
We offer a unique underwriting approach and best-in-class service that focuses on finding the best solutions to 
meet the needs of your clients’ residential, commercial and institutional construction projects.

Contact Us

States
• Arizona, Arkansas, Colorado, Georgia, 

Illinois, Indiana, Iowa, Kansas, Kentucky, 
Michigan, Minnesota, Missouri,
Montana, Nebraska, New Mexico, North 
Dakota, South Dakota, Ohio, Oklahoma, 
Pennsylvania, Tennessee, Utah, Virginia, 
Wisconsin, Wyoming

Target Clients
• Owners, Contractors

• Developers, Homeowners

Target Classes
• New Four Wall Construction

• Mixed Use, Residential Housing

• Office, Institutional, Retail

• Non-structural Renovation

Coverage Offerings
• All Risk Coverage

• Physical Damage / Delay in Completion

• 100% Projects and Quota Share Projects 
(Lead Position Only)

Submission Requirements
• Completed Application

• Gantt Chart

• Breakdown of Values

• Site Plan 

• Contractor Experience 

• Geotechnical Reports

Term
• Up to 24 months

• Additional 6 Month Extension if Needed

Kaileigh Bowe
	 kaileigh.bowe@tmhighland.com

O: 630.480.5439
M: 312.401.8483

Nicole Guzaldo
	 nicole.guzaldo@tmhighland.com 

O: 630.480.5441
M: 630.945.6561

Jamie Garcia-Fons
	 jamie.garcia-fons@tmhighland.com

O: 630.480.5452

Ryan Schaefer
	 ryan.schaefer@tmhighland.com 

O: 949.409.4606
M: 949.292.1427

Justin Moseley
	 justin.moseley@tmhighland.com 

O: 630.733.9933
M: 404.954.1589

Jon Hill
	 jon.hill@tmhighland.com

O: 630.480.5437
M: 630.301.9386

Ryan Hornbeck 
	 ryan.hornbeck@tmhighland.com 

O: 949.480.5446 
M: 312.720.7949

Kara Epping
	 kara.epping@tmhighland.com 

O: 630.556.7042
M: 386.747.7072

CJ Schei
	 cj.schei@tmhighland.com 

O: 630.480.5447
M: 630.335.7793

Ashton Crothers
	 ashton.crothers@tmhighland.com
	 O: 630.480.5435
Victoria Mata

victoria.matta@tmhighland.com 
O: 630.556.7043

Unrivaled customer 
experience

More than 100 years 
of construction and 

underwriting expertise

A rated (excellent) 
for financial strength

Fast turnaround




